
RIGHT Right skills for the Right future

List of interested partners / observers

organisaion country name

1

Hordaland County Council Norway  Kate Clarke

Ingjerd Skogseid
Inge Døskeland
Berit Roksvåg

2
Hanze University of Applied Sciences
Groningen

Netherlands Anu Manickam

Egbert Dommerholt

3
Business Innovation Lab, Hamburg
Univeristy of Applied Sciences

Germany  Prof. Dr. Rüdiger Weißbach

4
Highlands and Islands Enterprise Scotland Morven Cameron

Kateryna McKinnon 

5 FIFE  Council Scotland Lucinda McAllister

Maciej Dokurno 

6
Provincie Gronningen Netherlands Bas Fokkens

Rob Wolters

7

Universiteit Gent (Ghent University)
Flemish region
of Belgium

Dr. Tim Deprez

Abbreviation: UGent Dr. Thibaud Mascart

8
Vordingborg Erhverv Denmark Susanne Sørensen

Region of Zealand Anna Haaland Wittenberg



role /title email phone

Project development kate.clarke@hfk.no 47 93467645

Business development ingjerd.skogseid@hfk.no
Business development inge.doskeland@hfk.no
Education  department berit.roksvag@ hfk.no

Researcher a.r.s.manickam@pl.hanze.nl

e.dommerholt@pl.hanze.nl

Professor for Business
Information Systems, Vice
Dean Research of Faculty
Business and Social Sciences

Ruediger.Weissbach@haw-hamburg.de

Head of Academic
Development

morven.cameron@hient.co.uk

EU lead kateryna.mckinnon@hient.co.uk 44 (0)300 013 4957 
Service Manager for
Employability & Employer
Engagement

Lucinda.McAllister@fife.gov.uk

Maciej.Dokurno@fife.gov.uk> 03451 55 55 55  Ext. 47 10 49
Senior Projectleider Economie,
Arbeidsmarkt en Cohesiebeleid
EU

s.x.fokkens@provinciegroningen.nl

r.j.h.wolters@provinciegroningen.nl

Senior Project coordinator Tim.Deprez@UGent.be +32 9 264 85 26

Scientific Project manager Thibaud.Mascart@UGent.be +32 9 264 85 16

Director sks@vordingborgerhverv.dk 4555340393
Senior policy advisor and
deputy head of office

awit@zealanddenmark.eu
+32 (0)2 2356655
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status point of interest/comments

confirmed, still needs political
approval for funding

regional government, upper secondary schools,
skills policy and SSS

confirmed

expertise in the areas of clusters and innovation,
new business models, including
internationalization and digitalization, as part of
SME development, and energy transition

not confirmed
cyber physical systems (“industry 4,0”) and
process and business model innovation in SMEs

not confirmed national government Enterprise agency

confirmed regional government

confirmed regional government

confirmed

Educational Public institution

Expertise in knowledge transfer and Marine &
Maritime educational activities. Hosting the
EMBRC Marine Training Platform one-stop-shop

confirmed business development

regional government, Brussels office


